Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136

UNITED STATES	reverse sige)	Expires August 31, 1985
PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR		5 YEAR DESIGNATION AND SERVICE
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO

	DEPARTMEN'	r of the int	ERIOR		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND REPLAT. NO		
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT					5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
APPLICATION	J FOR PERMIT	O DRILL DEF	PEN, OR PLUG I	RACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
		O DRILL, DEL	ILIA, ON ILOU I	DACK			
DRI b. Type of Well	LL 💍	DEEPEN 🗌	PLUG BA	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME San Juan 27-5 Unit		
	ELL OTHER		SINGLE X MULTII	PLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME San Juan 27-5 Unit		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR El Paso	Natural Gas (Company					
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR			 		9. WELL NO. 84E		
PO Box 4	289, Farmingt	on, NM 874	99		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re At suring O N	Port location clearly and	in accordance with an	y State requirements.*)		Basin Dakota		
At suffided (M.	1190 W		RECEI		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. SEC SURSE TR. 25-N, R-5-W		
At proposed prod. zon	e		DEC 10 mg/	ļ	NMPM		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POST OF	REAU OF LAND RAISE	van ja se se se se	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
/ miles	south of Gobe	rnador, NM.	ARMINETON		Rio Arriba NM		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPO LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L (Also to nearest drig	INE, FT. 1190'	. U	NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE NIT	17. NO. C	of acres assigned His 320.00 319.36		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPORTION NEAREST WELL, DE OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	RILLING, COMPLETED, UU		PROPOSED 7890	20. пота	ROTARY		
21. ELEVACIONE OShow Lwhe	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPERATI	ONS AUTHORIZED ARE	····	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
		20RIEGI 10 COWE	LIANCE WITH ATTACHED		This action is subject to administrative		
23.		ROPOSED CASING	NO CEMENTING PROGR	AM	appeal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.		
size of Hole	9 5/8	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMENT Cf circulated		
8 3/4"	7*	20.0#	3815'		cf cover Ojo Alamo		
6 1/4*	4 1/2*	11.6#	7890'		cf fill to inter.		
!		l	1	1			
Selective	ely perforate	and sand w	ater fracture	the Da	akota formation.		
A 3000 ps	si WP and 600	0 psi test	double gate pr	event	er equipped with		
blind and	d pipe rams w	ill be used	for blow out	preve	ntion on this well.		
This gas	is dedicated	[

The W/2 of Section 3 is dedicated to this well.



APR 05 1985

OIL CON. DIV.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

preventer program, it any.		
24.	Drilling Cler	k 12-5-84
SIGNED SEGAL Stadfuld	TITLE	DATE
(This space for Federal or State office use)		APPROVED
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	AS AMENDED
APPROVED BY	TITLE	DATE 1985
15	A 11.00	/s/ J. Stan McKee!
JEE ATTACHED TON	NMOCC	M. MILLENBACH
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL	See Instructions On Reverse Side	AN AREA MANAGER

*See Instructions On Reverse Side Title 10 C.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-7:

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

								
Operator	TITOAT CAS CO	ADANIV.	Leas			(SE 07	Well No.	
Unit Letter	TURAL GAS COM	Township	1 1	SAN JUAN 2 Romge	County	(SF 07	<u>0 (CECE</u>	μ <u>E</u>
E	3	27N	27N 5W Rio Arrib		b a	,		
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:	+			1 ·			
1690	feet from the		ine and	1190	feet from the	West		
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For		P∞l	٠	Basin		Dedicated Acrea	^{ge:} 319.36
6629		Dakota				·		Acres
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ated to the sub	ject well b	y colored pe	ncil or hachu	re marks o	n the plat below.	· .
	an one lease is id royalty).	dedicated to	the well, ou	tline each ar	id identify th	e ownershi	p thereof (both a	s to working
	on one lease of o				well, have th	e interests	of all owners b	een consoli-
X Yes	□ No If a	nswer is "yes;"	type of co	nsolidation	•		Unitizati	on
this form i No allowat	is "no," list the f necessary.)ole will be assign ling, or otherwise	ned to the well i	until all inte	erests have b	een consolic	lated (by	communitization,	unitization,
********	*******			i			CERTIFICAT	ION
K	İ	2		i	•			
				1		I her	eby certify that the I	nformation con-
!	ō	1		l		1	d herein is true and	
	1690	3		, 		Sest Sest	of my knowledge and	Meeld
/	_]				Nome Di	rilling Cle	rk
יי 1190י		3		!		Positio E.	n l Paso Natı	ıral Gas C
	ı	4		1		Compar		
	l S	ec.		1		I	2-5-84	
		Ä		1		Date		
ł	1	1		 				
	 			APR O	The make in	show notes under	reby certify that the non-this plat was plat of actual surveys or my supervision, and ue and correct to the ledge and belief.	otted from field made by me or d that the same
			Secretary Control	APR O	5 1985 N. U IV .	Date Si Oct Registe and Fre	cober 25, 198 ded Professional En Land Surveyor d. 3. Kerr Jr	-71 \

El Paso Natural Gas Co. San Juan 27-5 Unit #84E (Dk) NW 3-27-5

